Klubmeisterschaft Langlauf 22.02.25 Scharitzkehl
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Team

Magdalena Wegscheider

Magdalena Grassl
Viktoria Keilhofer
Marlena Palzer
Fabian Schach
Kilian Keilhofer

Mathilda Gschol3mann

Sophia Erben
Hannah Grassl
Charlotte Repscher

Sophie Wegscheider

Dominik Erben
Carolin Repscher
Lucia Keilhofer
Julia GschoB3mann
Michi Keilhofer
Julian Schach

Berti Stockl
Maria Hillebrand

Reinhold Ramesberger

Lukas Schach
Irina Grassl
Michi Votz

Andi Gral3l
Anna Sunkler
Franz Palzer sen.
Tini Moderegger
Moni Groll
Theresa Datzmann
Johanna Scheul
Franz Palzer jun.
Franziska Pfnur
Gerhard Erben
Maria Holzl

Zeit

9:30.14

9:58.56

10:23.51
10:33.05
10:44.11
10:53.19
11:05.82
11:40.04
11:45.98
11:51.21
12:00.53
12:20.14
13:12.50
13:36.52
14:04.32
14:46.34
14:50.09



